Making great communities happen.

APACA BOARD ROSTER

OCTOBER 2012
OFFICE NAME/PHONE ADDRESS
PRESIDENT Kevin J. Keller, AICP City of Los Angeles
2 Years 213.978.1211 (w) 200 N. Spring Street, Suite 667
2011 -2012 213.978.1477 (f) Los Angeles CA 90012

310.346.8182 (c)
kevin.keller@Iacity.org
kevkeller@yahoo.com

VICE PRESIDENT
ADMINISTRATION
2 Years

2012- 2013

Virginia M. Viado
909.980.4000 (w)
909.980.1399 (f)
909.226.2555 (c)
virginia.viado@urs.com

URS Corporation
3500 Porsche Way, Suite 300
Ontario CA 91764

VICE PRESIDENT
CONFERENCES
2 Years

2011 - 2012

Janna Minsk, AICP
805.933.4214 Ext. 244 (w)
805.644.2925 (h)
805.701.1213 (c)
jminsk@spcity.org

City of Santa Paula
P.O. Box 569
Santa Paula CA 93060-0569

VICE PRESIDENT
POLICY & LEGISLATION
2 Years

2011 -2012

David M. Snow, AICP
213.626.8484 (w)
310.749.3024 (c)
dsnow@rwglaw.com

Richards Watson Gershon
355 S. Grand Avenue, 40" Floor
Los Angeles CA 90071-1560

VICE PRESIDENT
PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT
2 Years

2011 - 2012

Juan F. Borrelli, AICP
408.793.4384 (w)
408.271.1930 (f)
408.888.4416 (c)
juan.borrelli@sanjoseca.gov

City of San Jose ESD/WP
200 East Santa Clara Street,
7" Floor

San Jose CA 95113-1903

VICE PRESIDENT
PUBLIC INFORMATION
2 Years

2011 -2013

Hing Wong, AICP
510.464.7966 (w)
510.433.5566 (f)
925.549.2000 (c)
hingw@abag.ca.gov

ABAG
P.O. Box 2050
Oakland CA 95604

PRESIDENT ELECT
1Year
2012

Brooke E. Peterson, AICP
858.336.0938 (w)
619.269.1969 (f)
brooke.e.peterson@gmail.com

The Planning Center | DC&E
750 W First Street, Suite 405
San Diego CA 92101

CALIFORNIA PLANNING

Linda F. Tatum, AICP

City of Inglewood

FOUNDATION 310.412.5230 (w) 1 Manchester Boulevard
PRESIDENT 310.412.5294 (f) Inglewood CA 90301

1 Year -2012 [tatum@cityofinglewood.org

PLANNING COMMISSION Marc Yeber City of West Hollywood
REPRESENTATIVE 323.822.3322 (w) 8300 Santa Monica Blvd.

2 Years myeber@hotmail.com West Hollywood CA 90069
2011 -2012

STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE
1Year-2012

Cindy Ma
510.913.0697 (c)
ms.cindy.ma@gmail.com

533 Branch Street, Unit B
San Luis Obispo CA 93401




APACA BOARD ROSTER

SECTION DIRECTORS

OCTOBER 2012
OFFICE NAME/PHONE ADDRESS
CENTRAL Ralph Kachadourian City of Sanger
2 Years 559.876.6300 (w) 1700 7" Street

Term Expires — 6/30/14

559.577.4366 (c)
kachralph@gmail.com

Sanger CA 93657

CENTRAL COAST
2 Years
Term Expires - 12/31/13

Dave Ward
805.654.3964 (w)
805.654.7560 (f)
805.340.9503(c)
dward@cityofventura.net

City of Ventura
501 Poli Street, Room 124
Ventura CA 93001

INLAND EMPIRE
2 Years
Term Expires - 12/31/12

Leisa A. Lukes, RLA
760.770.0386 (w)
760.202.2552 (f)
760.258.3008 (c)
llukes@cathedralcity.gov

City of Cathedral City
68-700 Avenida Lalo Guerrero
Cathedral City CA 92234-1208

LOS ANGELES
2 Years
Term Expires - 12/31/13

Marissa Aho, AICP
213.623.1442 (w)
213.623.36009 (f)
202.425.7668 (c)
maho@planningcenter.com

The Planning Center | DC&E
927 7" Street, Suite 230
Los Angeles CA 90015

NORTHERN
2 Years
Term Expires - 12/31/12

Hanson Hom, AICP
408.730.7450 (w)
408.737.4954 (f)
408.598.0370 (c)
hhom@ci.sunnyvale.ca.us

City of Sunnyvale
456 W. Olive Avenue
Sunnyvale CA 94088-3707

ORANGE COUNTY
2 Years
Term Expires - 12/31/13

Jennifer Lilley, AICP
714.672.9906 (w)
714/672.9908 (f)
jennifer@lilleyplanning.com

Lilley Planning Group, Inc.
138 W Amerige
Fullerton CA 92832

SACRAMENTO

VALLEY

2 Years

Term Expires — 6/30/14

Tricia Stevens, AICP
916.874.2926 (w)
916.874.7499 (f)
916.698.4592 (c)
stevenst@saccou nty.net

County of Sacramento
Department of Community
Development

827 7" Street, Room 230
Sacramento CA 95814

SAN DIEGO
2 Years
Term Expires - 12/31/12

Daniel K. Wery, AICP
858.614.5081 (w)
858.810.1450 (f)
858.354.0116 (c)
dwery@rbf.com

RBF Consulting

9755 Clairemont Mesa Blvd.,
Suite 100

San Diego CA 92124-1333




APACA BOARD ROSTER
APPOINTED MEMBERS

OCTOBER 2012

OFFICE

NAME/PHONE

ADDRESS

AICP COORDINATOR

VP PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT

January 1 — December 31, 2012

Glenn Lajoie, AICP
949.855.3663 (w)
949.837.3663 (f)
714.815.8124 (c)
gal@rbf.com

RBF Consulting
14725 Alton Parkway
Irvine CA 92618-2027

CAL PLANNER COORDINATOR
VP PUBLIC INFORMATION
January 1 — December 31, 2012

Jason Su
626.232.9317 (w)
sujason25@gmail.com

933 Paula Street B
San Jose CA 95126

CHAPTER HISTORIAN
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA
January 1 — December 31, 2012

J. Laurence Mintier, FAICP
916.446.0522 (w)
916.446.7520 (f)
mintier@mintierharnish.com

Mintier Harnish
1415 20" Street
Sacramento CA 95811

CHAPTER HISTORIAN
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
January 1 — December 31, 2012

Steven A. Preston, FAICP
626.308.2805 (w)
626.458.2830 (f)
spreston@sgch.org

City of San Gabriel
425 S. Mission Drive
San Gabriel CA91776-1253

CONFERENCE SPONSOR
COORDINATOR

VP CONFERENCES
1Year

VACANT

FAICP COORDINATOR

VP PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT

January 1 — December 31, 2012

Carol D. Barrett, FAICP
626.308.2806 Ext. 4624 (w)
512.731.0755 (c)
caroldbarett@gmail.com

City of San Gabriel
425 South Mission Drive
San Gabriel CA 91776

MARKETING DIRECTOR
VP ADMINISTRATION
January 1 — December 31, 2012

Derek R. Hull
310.605.5532 (w)
310.761.1488 (f)
951.367.4834 (c)
dhull@comptoncity.org

City of Compton
205 South Willowbrook Avenue
Compton CA 90220

MEMBERSHIP INCLUSION
DIRECTOR NORTHERN
CALIFORNIA

VP ADMINISTRATION

January 1 — December 31, 2012

Connie Galambos Malloy
415.356.9958 (w)
510.717.3775 (c)
cmalloy@irvine.org

The James Irvine Foundation
575 Market Street, Suite 3400
San Francisco CA 94105

MEMBERSHIP INCLUSION
DIRECTOR SOUTHERN
CALIFORNIA

VP ADMINISTRATION

January 1 — December 31, 2012

Anna M. Vidal
818.374.5043 (w)
818.374.9955 (f)
anna.vidal@]Iacity.org

City of Los Angeles
Department of City Planning

6262 Van Nuys Blvd., Ste. 430, MS 366

Van Nuys CA 91401-2709




APACA BOARD ROSTER
APPOINTED MEMBERS

OCTOBER 2012
OFFICE NAME/PHONE ADDRESS
NATIONAL POLICY & LEGISLATION Christopher Koontz City of Los Angeles
REPRESENTATIVE 213.473.7005 (w) 1234 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 226

VP POLICY & LEGISLATTION
January 1, 2011 — December 31,
2012

213.978.2250 (f)
310.469.1652 (c)
cikoontz@gmail.com

Los Angeles CA 90017

PROGRAM DIRECTOR

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

VP PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
January 1 — December 31, 2012

Andrea J. Ouse, AICP
650.238.0015 (w)
650.238.0016 (f)
andrea.ouse@I|sa-assoc.com

LSA Associates, Inc.

395 Oyster Point Blvd.,

Suite 307

South San Francisco CA 94080

PROGRAM DIRECTOR

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

VP PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
January 1 — December 31, 2012

Al Zelinka, FAICP, CMSM
951.826.5110 (w)
951.826.5981 (f)
azelinka@riversideca.gov

City of Riverside
3900 Main Street
Riverside CA 92522

PUBLIC
RELATIONS/COMMUNICATIONS
COORDINATOR

VP PUBLIC INFORMATION
1Year

VACANT

STATE AWARDS COORDINATOR
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

VP ADMINISTRATION

January 1 — December 31, 2012

Andrea J. Ouse, AICP
650.238.0015 (w)
650.238.0016 (f)
andrea.ouse@I|sa-assoc.com

LSA Associates, Inc.

395 Oyster Point Blvd.,

Suite 307

South San Francisco CA 94080

STATE AWARDS COORDINATOR
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

VP ADMINISTRATION

January 1 — December 31, 2012

Danny Castro

626.355.7135 (w)

626.836.0425 (f)
dcastro@cityofsierramadre.com

City of Sierra Madre
232 Sierra Madre Blvd.
Sierra Madre CA 91024

TECHNOLOGY DIRECTOR
VP PUBLIC INFORMATION
1Year

VACANT

UNIVERSITY LIAISON
CPF PRESIDENT
January 1 — December 31, 2012

David Salazar, AICP
562.985.4131 (w)
562.985.7647 (f)
562.335.3490 (c)
salazar@csulb.edu

CSU Long Beach
1250 Bellflower Blvd.
Long Beach CA 90840-0127

YOUNG PLANNERS COORDINATOR
VP ADMINISTRATION
January 1 — December 31, 2012

Ted Holzem
916.446.0522 (w)
916.446.7520 (f)
916.203.2239 (c)
ted@mintierharnish.com

Mintier Harnish
1415 20" Street
Sacramento CA 95811




APACA BOARD ROSTER
NON-VOTING MEMBERS

OCTOBER 2012

OFFICE

NAME/PHONE

ADDRESS

NATIONAL BOARD DIRECTOR,
REGION 6

4 Years

2012 - 2016

Jeannette Dinwiddie-Moore, FAICP

510.531.4150 (w)
510.531.3868 (f)
510.912.9125(c)
dinwidd@gmail.com

Dinwiddie & Associates
17 Hillcrest Court
Oakland CA 94619-2411

AICP COMMISSIONER, REGION 6
4 Years
2010- 2013

Lance Schulte, AICP
858.712.8400 (w)
858.712.8333 (f)
714.334.4909 (wc)
760.805.3525 (c)
lance.shulte@hdrinc.com

HDR
8690 Balboa Avenue, Suite 200
San Diego CA 92123-1502

APA STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE
COUNCIL REGION 6

Sean Noonan
714.470.8724 (w)

Cal Poly, Pomona
5572 Oak Meadow Drive

1 Year smartgrowthsean@gmail.com Yorba Linda CA 92886

2012

PLANNER EMERITUS NETWORK George Osner, AICP George Osner Urban Planning
PRESIDENT 209.985.3846 (w) 1124 Brady

2 Years gosner@ainet.com Modesto CA 95350

2012 -2013




APACA BOARD ROSTER

STAFF & CONTRACTORS
OCTOBER 2012
OFFICE NAME/PHONE ADDRESS
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR & Sande George Stefan/George Associates

LOBBYIST

916.443.5301 (w)
916.443.3494 (f)
916.803.6480 (c)
sgeorge@stefangeorge.com

925 L Street, Suite 200
Sacramento CA 95814

DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATION

Tom Stefan
916.737.2372 (w)
916.456.1283 (f)
916.705.4914 (c)

sgassoc@msn.com
tstefan@stefangeorge.com

Stefan/George Associates
1333 36" Street
Sacramento CA 95816

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT/
LOBBYIST

Lauren De Valencia y Sanchez
916.443.5301 (w)
916.443.3494 (f)
916.812.9142 (c)
lauren@stefangeorge.com

Stefan/George Associates
925 L Street, Suite 200
Sacramento CA 95814

ASSOCIATION AND
ACCOUNTING SERVICES

Francine Farrell
916.715.5479 (w)
916.485.6615 (f)
ategoresources@live.com

ATEGO Resources
P.O. Box 214065
Sacramento CA 95821

ASSOCIATION AND
CERTIFICATION MAINTENANCE
SERVICES

Laura Murphy
916.773.0288 (w)
nhe2011@live.com

New Horizon Enterprise
210 Hickory Street
Roseville CA 95678

NEWSLETTER PRODUCTION

Dorina Blythe
951.695.3646 (W&f)
dorina@grandesigns.us

GranDesigns
31807 Green Oak Way
Temecula CA 92592

APACA ATTORNEY

Marco A. Martinez
949.263.2600(w)
949.260.0972 (f)
909.496.2751 (c)
marco.martinez@bbklaw.com

Best, Best & Krieger LLP
5 Park Plaza, Suite 1500
Irvine CA 92614

APACA PROFESSIONAL
LIABILITY INSURANCE

Marsha Bastian
714.997.8100 Ext. 94230 (w)
714.460.9935 (f)
marshab@heffins.com

Heffernan Insurance Brokers
1855 W. Katella Ave., Ste. 225
Orange CA 92867

APACA INSURANCE

Dick Lemon

McClatchy Insurance

AGENT 916.488.4702 (w) 2410 Fair Oaks Blvd
916.488.2336 (f) Sacramento CA 95825
dick@mcclatchyins.com

NATIONAL APA Chicago Office 205 North Michigan Ave.,

www.planning.org

312.431.9100 (w)
312.431.9985 (f)

Washington Office
202.872.0611 (w)
202.872.0643 (f)

Suite 1200
Chicago IL 60601

1030 15" Street, N.W.
Suite 750 W
Washington DC 20005-1503

WEBSITE MANAGEMENT

Sadna Samaranayake
800.985.7483 Ext. 90 (w)
503.201.1718 (c)
sadna@insitelogic.com

InSiteLogic, Inc.

228 Park Avenue South
Suite 31793

New York NY 10003

CONFERENCE COORDINATOR

Lynne C. Bynder, CMP
760.799.2740 (w)

760.674.2479 (f)
lbynder@meetingsxceptional.com

lbynder@dd.rr.com

Meetings Xceptional
40747 Baranda Court
Palm Desert CA 92260




